625 SCOTT ST,
625 SCOTT ST, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935

$97,900

THE CONDO ALTERNATIVE! THIS BRIGHT &SUNNY 2 BDRM 1.5 BATH CONDO * 2 beds
MAY BE YOURBEST CHOICE! THIS LOW MAINTENANCE RANCHHAS A FULL * 1 bath
BASEMENT & AN ATTACHEDGARAGE. ENJOY THE LARGE LIVING RM * Residential
&CONVENIENT & CHERRY KITCHEN & DINETTE! *

Condo,Condominium
¢ Closed
* 1116 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: None,Water Softener-Own/Inc Tax Amount: 2169
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11x12 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Main
Kitchen 15x19 Main
Living Room 17x20 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Exterior material: Aluminum Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Therese Massey Agent Email: therese@adashunjones.com
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